

Wound Healing Society YouTube Channel Launch Announced

The Wound Healing Society (WHS) is excited to announce the launch of their newly updated YouTube channel.

BEVERLY, MASSACHUSETTS, UNITED STATES, May 2, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Wound Healing Society (WHS) is excited to announce the launch of their newly updated <u>YouTube</u> channel. This channel provides a way to easily access the society's content and provides a valuable tool to communicate to scientists, clinicians and anyone with an interest in wound care. The society has put a lot of effort into advanced wound care education which is now available to all. A feature of the educational content is the Chronicles of Wound Scene Investigation Series as well as many other webinars on various advanced wound care topics including recently updated WHS guidelines for the treatment of chronic wounds1,2. Other features of the YouTube channel are the WHS Awardee Highlight and the Fireside Chat series. The



Awardee Highlights are interviews with Wound Healing Society award winners throughout the year that focus on their research. The Fireside Chat series features a discussion with authors recently published in Wound Repair and Regeneration, The International Journal of Tissue Repair and Regeneration. They are able to talk about their current publication in a relaxed setting in an open format. Both series highlight the valuable and exciting research performed in the field. The WHS YouTube channel can be found at the link below.

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCoVLaO4eaEV4CIJNyl5lt5A

Founded in 1989, the Wound Healing Society (WHS) is the premier scientific organization focused on wound healing. A nonprofit organization composed of clinical and basic scientists and wound care specialists, the mission of the WHS is to improve wound healing outcomes through science, professional education, and communication. The WHS provides a forum for interaction among scientists, clinicians, and other wound care practitioners, industrial representatives, and government agencies. The WHS is open to individuals who are interested in the field of wound healing and presently comprises more than 2000 members in the United States and other countries.

Wound Healing Society WHS + +1 978-927-8330 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/708359178

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.